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 Position  First Name  Last Name  Country  E-mail

1.          Chair Massimo Prof Dr Clerici (Italy), massimo.clerici@icloud.it

2.          Co-Chair Samir Dr Ibrahim (OAM, Australia), samir.ibrahim@ymail.com

3.          Secretary Ester Dr di Giacomo (Italy) ester.digiacomo@yahoo.com

4.          Committee Member Akram  Prof Dr Wilson  (UK, Egypt), Honorary President Akram.Wilson@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk

5.          Committee Member Gabour Prof Dr  Keitner (USA), Honorary Past President GKeitner@Lifespan.org

6.          Committee Member Tamas Prof Dr Qurimay (Hungary) Honorary Past President incsitoncsi@hotmail.com

8.          Member Doaa Dr Radwan (UAE) doaa.radwan@nrc.ae

10.      Member Debra Dr Serebrisky (Argentina) debserebrisky@yahoo.com

11.      Member Talaat Dr Mattar (UAE) taalat.mattar@nrc.ae

12.      Member Tharwat Dr Tantawi (Saudi Arabia) t.tantawi@icloud.it

13  Member Nahla Dr Nagy (Egypt) nahlanagy64@yahoo.com

14  Member Radwa Dr Soliman (UK) radwa.soliman@nhs.uk

15.      Member Elzbieta Dr Hodgins (Australia) elzbieta.hodgins@mh.org.au

16  Member Rita Prof Dr  Roncone (Italy) rita.roncone@cc.univaq.it

17.      Member Massimo Prof Dr  Casacchia (Italy) massimo.casacchia@univaq.it

18.      Member Jacopo Dr Santambrogio (Italy) j.santambrogio@gmail.com

19.      Member Fabrizia Dr Colmegna (Italy) fabrizia.colmegna@irccs-sangerardo.it

20  Member Davide Dr La Tegola (Italy) davide.lategola@irccs-sangerardo.it

21  Member Suaad Prof Dr Moussa (Egypt) suaad.moussa@cu.edu.eg

22.  Member Anis Dr Ahmed (UK) ahmedproj7@gmail.com

23.  Member Rodolfo Dr Pessina (Italy) r.pessina@campus.unimib.it

24.      Member Francesca Dr Pescatore (Italy) f.pescatore@campus.unimib.it

25.      Member Francesca Dr Aliberti (Italy) aliberti.med@gmail.com

26.      Member Antonios Dr Dakanalis (Greece) antonios.dakanalis@unimib.it

27.  Member Claudio Prof Dr  Mencacci (Italy) claudio.mencacci@gmail.com

28.  Member Enrico Dr Cementon (Australia) Enrico.Cementon@mh.org.au

29.  Member Edward Dr Mullen (Australia) Edward.Mullen@mh.org.au

30.      Member Franco Dr Veltro (Italy) ranco.veltro@asrem.org

31.      Member Emi Dr Bondi (Italy) ebondi@asst-pg23.it

32.      Member Gianluigi Dr Tomaselli (Italy) gianluigi_tomaselli@libero.it

33.      Member Giulio Dr Corrivetti (Italy) corrivetti@gmail.com

34.      Member Flora Dr Aspesi (Italy) flora.aspesi@irccs-sangerardo.it

35.      Member Ottavia Dr Lorusso (Italy) o.lorusso@asst-lecco.it

36.      Member Valeria Dr Placenti (Italy) valeria.placenti91@gmail.com

37.  Member Caterina Prof Dr Viganò (Italy) vigano.caterina@asst-fbf-sacco.it

38.      Member Cinzia Prof Dr Bressi (Italy) cinzia.bressi@unimi.it

39.      Member Michele Prof Dr Sanza (Italy) michele.sanza@auslromagna.it

40.      Member Daniele Dr Carretta (Italy) oswaldtheknight@hotmail.it

41.  Member Emanuela Dr Bassetti (Italy) dottoressamanuelabassetti@gmail.com


